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Ergebnisliste (nach Klassen)

# StNr Name

AKVW
1 3 Schedeit Margret
2 4 Roscher Hilde
3 91 Seeliger Ingrid
4 2 Schéfer Ingrid
5 5 Lambeck Rita
AKIVW
1 14 Weiberg Doris
2 10 Heidel-Kiihn Sabine
3 17 Arp Maike
4 7 Bross Sonja
5 6 Pohl Sabine
6 9 Wolf Ute
7 15 Hollmach Andrea 1961
8 12 Zink Petra 1961
9 13 Hohn Monika
AK Il W
1 47 Keller Diana
2 34 Junge Claudia
3 35 Osterried Hermine
4 41 Schmiedel Anke
5 43 Fischer Iris
6 46 Schaarschmidt Elke
7 42 Groschel Kerstin
8 8 Attinger Karin 1971
9 40 Schulz Jana
10 21 Fehringer Claudia
1 20 Petzolt Manuela 1971
12 37 Herold Heike
13 52 Seiler Christina
14 38 Schreier Kristina
15 23 Bockemiihl Silke
16 39 Bergmann Sabine
17 22 Ufermann Kerstin
18 31 Wackerzapp Silvia
19 49 Helbing Jutta
20 28 Gensichen Angela
21 33 Meyer Heidi
22 53 Scharf Sandra
23 25 Furch Silke
24 48 Martin Jeannette
25 51 Ohlemacher-Steinborn Kathari
26 18 Kammel Carola
27 30 Haase Gabriele
28 19 Kessler Sigrid
29 36 Horlbeck Ines
30 44 Berg Kornelia 1973
31 50 Lexa-Worsdorfer Claudia

Zeitmessung: ALGE-TDC8001/TIMY/Transponder

Jahr Bank / Institut

1949 Sparkasse Holstein

1940 Sparkasse KdlnBonn

1950 Kreissparkasse Wiedenbriick

1939 SV Sparkassenversicherung

1944 Sparkasse Uelzen Lichow Dannenberg

1956 Sparkasse Rosenheim-Bad Aibling
1959 Sparkasse Nienburg

1957 Forde Sparkasse

1956 Sparkasse Freiburg-Noérdlicher Breisgau
1960 Sparkasse Jena-Saale-Holzland

1963 Sparkasse Schweinfurt-HaRberge

Sparkasse Jena-Saale-Holzland
Sparkasse Jena-Saale-Holzland

1962 Rhon-Rennsteig-Sparkasse

1973 Rhon-Rennsteig-Sparkasse
1972 Bayerische Landesbank
1964 Sparkasse Oberland

1970 DKB AG

1973 Kreissparkasse Ravensburg
1970 Stadtsparkasse Miinchen
1973 Rhén-Rennsteig-Sparkasse

Kreissparkasse Esslingen-Nurtingen

1969 Forde Sparkasse
1972 Rhon-Rennsteig-Sparkasse

Kreissparkasse Garmisch-Partenkirchen

1967 Sparkasse Vogtland

1965 Sparkasse Oberland

1970 Kreissparkasse Weilburg

1966 Forde Sparkasse

1969 Sparkasse Hochfranken

1966 Stadt- und Kreissparkasse Leipzig
1964 Kreissparkasse Heinsberg

1966 Forde Sparkasse

1969 Sparkasse Jena-Saale-Holzland
1973 Kreissparkasse Garmisch-Partenkirchen
1970 Rhon-Rennsteig-Sparkasse

1969 Rhon-Rennsteig-Sparkasse

1966 Erzgebirgssparkasse

1972 Kreissparkasse Weilburg

1965 Sparkasse Jena-Saale-Holzland
1968 Kreissparkasse Anhalt-Bitterfeld
1964 Sparkasse Schweinfurt-HaRRberge
1966 Sparkasse Jena-Saale-Holzland

1968 Kreissparkasse Garmisch-Partenkirchen

03.02.2020 - 11:01:48

Sparkassen- und Giroverband Hessen-Thir

Strecke
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Gesamt

13:24.78
13:54.80
13:59.50
14:39.04

Diff

+30.02
+34.72
+1:14.26

24:18.16 +10:53.38

8:58.37

9:42.08
11:00.12
11:03.28
11:45.50
12:06.90
12:51.33
13:01.98
14:35.32

7:33.73
8:23.50
8:38.58
9:05.38
9:29.72
9:39.73
9:53.85
9:54.07
9:54.84
9:59.85
10:25.72
10:44.11
10:53.60
10:54.06
11:03.36
11:03.74
11:07.20
11:11.67
11:13.83
11:14.40
11:21.90
11:26.60
11:29.53
11:46.00
12:42.89
12:43.82
12:46.04
12:46.15
13:18.82
13:29.93
16:45.81

+43.71
+2:01.75
+2:04.91
+2:47.13
+3:08.53
+3:52.96
+4:03.61
+5:36.95

+49.77
+1:04.85
+1:31.65
+1:55.99
+2:06.00
+2:20.12
+2:20.34
+2:21.11
+2:26.12
+2:51.99
+3:10.38
+3:19.87
+3:20.33
+3:29.63
+3:30.01
+3:33.47
+3:37.94
+3:40.10
+3:40.67
+3:48.17
+3:52.87
+3:55.80
+4:12.27
+5:09.16
+5:10.09
+5:12.31
+5:12.42
+5:45.09
+5:56.20
+9:12.08
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41. Deutscher Sparkassen-Skilanglauf - 01.02.2020 in Oberhof / Thiiringen

Ergebnisliste (nach Klassen
Jahr Bank / Institut

# StNr Name

AKIIW
1 64 Weber Susan
2 54 Storch Nancy
3 58 Raubal Christina
4 57 Miiller Dana
5 65 Strobel Sandra
6 59 Gemmecker Christina
7 63 Meyer Wencke
AKIW
1 60 Weyh Sandra
2 56 WeilBl Tanja
ALLG W
1 66 Hautmann Anna
GWwW
1 67 Albert Birgit
2 70 Haberer Alexandra
3 71 Glockner Kristin
4 72 Sambale Jennifer
5 73 Witt Grit
AKV M
1 78 Geier Hermann
2 82 Schippl Johann
3 76 Reggel Gerhard
4 77 Tauber Horst
5 79 Schulze Karl-Heinz
6 81 Nigrin Hansjorg
AKIVM
1 110 Seidel Gerhard
2 87 Wehrle Peter
3 101 Riebsamen Roland
4 97 Moller Wolfhard
5 85 Goggel Johann
6 84 Schadler Adolf
7 92 Seidenfaden Willi
8 90 Spieler Karl
9 95 Strobel Roland
10 103 Weigel Herbert
1 148 Diez Eberhard
12 88 Bross Mario
13 94 Bischofberger Josef
14 102 Mees Norbert
15 106 Albrecht Edwin
16 96 Wernet Josef
17 108 Ketter Uwe
18 105 Bathke Ralf
19 107 Augner Alexander
20 104 Maier Siegbert
21 83 Albert Erwin
VM
1 112 Lederer Klaus
2 111 Eiter Heinz

Zeitmessung: ALGE-TDC8001/TIMY/Transponder

1979 Erzgebirg

ssparkasse

1979 Rhon-Rennsteig-Sparkasse
1977 Kreissparkasse Garmisch-Partenkirchen
1977 Kreissparkasse Anhalt-Bitterfeld

1975 Erzgebirg

ssparkasse

1975 Sparkasse Waldeck-Frankenberg
1976 Sparkasse Nienburg

1982 Sparkasse Coburg - Lichtenfels

1985 Sparkassen- und Giroverband Hessen-Thiir

1997 Sparkasse Allgau

1969 Sparkasse Schweinfurt-Hafberge
1981 Wartburg-Sparkasse
1977 Sparkasse Vogtland

1994 Kreissparl
1979 Kreissparl

1944 Hohenz. Landesbank Kreissparkasse Sigm

kasse Anhalt-Bitterfeld
kasse Anhalt-Bitterfeld

1949 Sparkasse Allgau

1949 Kreis- und Stadtsparkasse Kaufbeuren
1948 Sparkasse Bayreuth

1948 Sparkasse Rhein Neckar Nord

1944 Sparkasse Bayreuth

1957 Sparkasse Allgau
1958 Sparkasse Hochschwarzwald

1959 Hohenz. Landesbank Kreissparkasse Sigm

1956 DKB AG

1953 Hohenz. Landesbank Kreissparkasse Sigm

1956 Sparkasse Allgau
1956 Sparkasse Nurnberg

1956 Kreissparl

kasse Ravensburg

1953 Finanz Informatik
1953 Sparkasse Bayreuth

1958 Kreissparl

kasse Esslingen-Nurtingen

1956 Sparkasse Freiburg-Noérdlicher Breisgau

1952 Kreissparl

kasse Ravensburg

1954 Sparkasse Worms-Alzey-Ried
1957 Sparkasse Hochschwarzwald
1953 Sparkasse Freiburg-Noérdlicher Breisgau

1958 Kreissparl

kasse Weilburg

1955 Sparkasse Jena-Saale-Holzland

1958 Sparkasse Bodensee

1956 Sparkasse Freiburg-Noérdlicher Breisgau
1954 Sparkasse Schweinfurt-HaRberge

1955 BW-Bank

1942 Sparkasse Rhein Neckar Nord

03.02.2020 - 11:01:48

Strecke
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3 km
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3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km

3 km
3 km

Gesamt

9:05.64

9:57.46
10:03.65
10:49.70
11:44.03
11:58.05
12:09.26

10:59.51
14:04.05

7:45.44

9:44.66
9:57.29
10:06.92
12:29.92
13:46.37

12:42.41
13:49.21
14:29.97
17:48.88
20:23.94
21:36.84

11:34.32
11:47.03
12:15.94
12:26.47
12:29.88
12:38.27
13:07.41
13:11.29
14:10.54
14:20.70
14:28.76
14:40.44
15:41.22
16:27.94
17:19.08
17:35.08
18:08.30
18:46.77
19:04.93
19:09.53
20:44.83

16:04.71
21:19.93

Diff

+51.82
+58.01
+1:44.06
+2:38.39
+2:52.41
+3:03.62

+3:04.54

+12.63
+22.26
+2:45.26
+4:01.71

+1:06.80
+1:47.56
+5:06.47
+7:41.53
+8:54.43

+12.71

+41.62

+52.15

+55.56
+1:03.95
+1:33.09
+1:36.97
+2:36.22
+2:46.38
+2:54.44
+3:06.12
+4:06.90
+4:53.62
+5:44.76
+6:00.76
+6:33.98
+7:12.45
+7:30.61
+7:35.21
+9:10.51

+5:15.22
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# StNr
AKIIIM

1 131
2 143
3 32
4 128
5 144
6 150
7 123
8 157
9 132
10 155
11 147
12 136
13 125
14 139
15 141
16 154
17 122
18 127
19 135
20 124
21 151
22 138
23 129
24 152
25 121
26 146
27 134
AKIIM

1 188
2 164
3 159
4 186
5 176
6 184
7 178
8 169
9 173
10 168
11 162
12 216
13 149
14 177
15 181
16 179
17 185
18 183
19 180
20 170
21 182
22 174
23 166
24 167
25 161

Name

Sturm Jens

Peters Norbert
Gamig Alexander
Strodl Hans-Jorg
Loffler Clemens
Trasberger Manfred
Behm Joachim
Dittmann Helge-Sven
Suckfiill Thorsten
Strodl Ferdinand
Hillmann Frank
Radde Jorn
Gohde Dirk
Teubner Jan
Dillenberger Eike
Malter Michael
Neumann Bodo
Schmidt Norbert
Jordan Andreas
Walter Norbert
Wiirz Ralf-Peter
Grobl Georg
Storch Jiirgen
Rose Thomas
Miiller Joachim
Wenig Mario
Bayreuther Erhard

Kellner Felix
Koch Sven
Berktold Martin
Malzahn Christian
Haberer Jan
Porst Stefan
Glockner André
Stammler Marco
Jungwirth Roman
Reinbold Michael
Hillenbrand Joérg
Hoéhne Andreas
Attinger Jorg
Mayer Sigi
Asmuth Klaus
Willer Dirk
Leinhos Andre
Meile Daniel
Pokorny Matthias
Lotzer Andreas
Linke Mario
Anschiitz Michael
Diebler Stefan
Bangert Thomas
Neuber Lars

Zeitmessung: ALGE-TDC8001/TIMY/Transponder
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Ergebnisliste (nach Klassen
Jahr Bank / Institut

1966
1967
1972
1965
1967
1966
1962
1966
1963
1961
1969
1969
1963
1965
1969
1962
1962
1961
1960
1963
1963
1963
1963
1960
1966
1968
1961

1976
1973
1972
1972
1979
1971
1975
1970
1970
1973
1972
1969
1970
1975
1974
1971
1975
1972
1972
1973
1974
1978
1970
1974
1975

DKB AG

Sparkasse Waldeck-Frankenberg
Sparkassenversicherung Sachsen
Kreissparkasse Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Sparkasse Hochschwarzwald
Kreissparkasse Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Sparkasse Jena-Saale-Holzland
Sparkasse Jena-Saale-Holzland
Sparkasse Schweinfurt-HaRberge
Kreissparkasse Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Sparkasse Nienburg

Forde Sparkasse

Sparkasse Jena-Saale-Holzland
Sparkasse Vogtland

Kreissparkasse Weilburg
Kreissparkasse Esslingen-Nurtingen
Sparkasse Jena-Saale-Holzland
Sparkasse Schweinfurt-HalRberge

Sparkassen- und Giroverband Hessen-Thir

Sparkasse Jena-Saale-Holzland
Kreissparkasse Weilburg
Kreissparkasse Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Sparkasse Jena-Saale-Holzland
Sparkasse Uelzen Liichow Dannenberg
Kreissparkasse Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Sparkasse Jena-Saale-Holzland
Sparkasse Hochfranken

Sparkasse Bad To6lz-Wolfratshausen
Rhoén-Rennsteig-Sparkasse

Sparkasse Allgau

Bayerische Landesbank
Wartburg-Sparkasse

Sparkasse Hochfranken

Sparkasse Vogtland

Sparkasse Coburg - Lichtenfels
Kreissparkasse Ravensburg

Sparkasse Freiburg-Noérdlicher Breisgau
Sparkasse Hochschwarzwald

DKB AG

Kreissparkasse Esslingen-Nurtingen
Kreissparkasse Traunstein-Trostberg
Sparkasse Waldeck-Frankenberg
Kreissparkasse Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Rhon-Rennsteig-Sparkasse

Sparkasse Hochfranken

Kreissparkasse Anhalt-Bitterfeld

Sparkassen- und Giroverband Hessen-Thir

DKB AG

DekaBank

Sparkasse Jena-Saale-Holzland
Sparkasse Waldeck-Frankenberg
Erzgebirgssparkasse

03.02.2020 - 11:01:48

Strecke

3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km

3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km

Gesamt

9:19.17
11:13.86
12:30.33
13:27.67
13:31.95
14:20.28
14:21.05
14:35.04
15:50.08
16:07.43
16:12.35
16:19.43
16:25.35
16:27.03
16:40.06
16:41.05
16:47.75
16:50.82
16:59.83
17:43.62
18:04.53
18:44.23
19:59.76
20:04.24
20:08.10
20:52.34
22:17.56

10:29.27
11:05.49
11:20.47
11:29.86
12:15.64
12:17.98
12:51.67
13:05.72
13:11.23
13:13.58
13:14.68
13:35.75
13:52.02
13:53.22
14:31.88
14:38.54
14:41.12
14:46.10
14:56.42
14:57.37
15:04.03
15:13.82
15:40.39
15:51.91
16:01.32

41. Deutscher Sparkassen-Skilanglauf - 01.02.2020 in Oberhof / Thiiringen

Diff

+1:54.69
+3:11.16
+4:08.50
+4:12.78
+5:01.11
+5:01.88
+5:15.87
+6:30.91
+6:48.26
+6:53.18
+7:00.26
+7:06.18
+7:07.86
+7:20.89
+7:21.88
+7:28.58
+7:31.65
+7:40.66
+8:24.45
+8:45.36
+9:25.06
+10:40.59
+10:45.07
+10:48.93
+11:33.17
+12:58.39

+36.22

+51.20
+1:00.59
+1:46.37
+1:48.71
+2:22.40
+2:36.45
+2:41.96
+2:44.31
+2:45.41
+3:06.48
+3:22.75
+3:23.95
+4:02.61
+4:09.27
+4:11.85
+4:16.83
+4:27.15
+4:28.10
+4:34.76
+4:44 .55
+5:11.12
+5:22.64
+5:32.05
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41. Deutscher Sparkassen-Skilanglauf - 01.02.2020 in Oberhof / Thiiringen
Ergebnisliste (nach Klassen

# StNr Name Jahr Bank / Institut Strecke Gesamt Diff
26 171 Pauser Ralph 1976 Sparkasse Coburg - Lichtenfels 3 km 16:08.32  +5:39.05
27 175 Zirnsak Timo 1974 Sparkasse Schweinfurt-HaRberge 3 km 16:11.31  +5:42.04
28 160 Kaufhold Daniel 1976 Sparkasse Waldeck-Frankenberg 3 km 16:26.06 +5:56.79
29 190 Patzlaff Raik 1975 Sparkasse Jena-Saale-Holzland 3 km 18:18.18  +7:48.91
30 191 Sidon Frank 1972 Sparkasse Schweinfurt-HalRberge 3 km 18:45.81  +8:16.54
31 165 Hulak Michael 1977 Sparkasse Coburg - Lichtenfels 3 km 21:00.74 +10:31.47
32 187 Rabich Michael 1971 Sparkasse Jena-Saale-Holzland 3 km 21:20.65 +10:51.38
AKIM
1 194 Linewski Lee 1987 Sparkasse Vogtland 3 km 9:52.19
2 196 Brauckhoff Hannes 1986 Sparkassen- und Giroverband Hessen-Thir 3 km 16:16.55 +6:24.36
3 192 Trojak Kornel 1985 Kreissparkasse Weilburg 3 km 21:34.58 +11:42.39
ALLG M
1 204 Schwormstadt Johannes 1994 Sparkasse Hochschwarzwald 3 km 8:55.17
2 200 Kergl Andreas 1992 Sparkasse Oberland 3 km 9:33.28 +38.11
3 206 Seehuber Christoph 1995 Kreissparkasse Traunstein-Trostberg 3 km 11:10.20 +2:15.03
4 208 Hagl Valentin 1993 Sparkasse Oberland 3 km 11:13.41  +2:18.24
5 203 Seil Markus 1999 Kreissparkasse Traunstein-Trostberg 3 km 12:57.50 +4:02.33
6 199 Herwig Sebastian 1988 Sparkasse Bad Hersfeld-Rotenburg 3 km 13:04.03 +4:08.86
7 202 Schmidt Manuel 1997 Sparkasse Dillingen-Noérdlingen 3 km 13:21.43  +4:26.26
8 205 Schwager Tobias 1994 Kreissparkasse Traunstein-Trostberg 3 km 13:24.56  +4:29.39
9 197 Nitbaur Tobias 1992 Sparkasse Dillingen-Noérdlingen 3 km 14:43.97 +5:48.80
10 207 Moser Sebastian 1991 Kreissparkasse Garmisch-Partenkirchen 3 km 15:02.11  +6:06.94
G M 3 KM
1 218 Strobel Norbert 1972 Erzgebirgssparkasse 3 km 9:16.08
2 222 Stange Nicklas 1998 Rhon-Rennsteig-Sparkasse 3 km 9:27.02 +10.94
3 221 Abendroth Simon 1986 Rhon-Rennsteig-Sparkasse 3 km 9:33.56 +17.48
4 227 Zobirei Jorg 1978 Rhon-Rennsteig-Sparkasse 3 km 9:38.15 +22.07
5 219 Bauer Martin 1983 Rhon-Rennsteig-Sparkasse 3 km 10:05.85 +49.77
6 209 Fehringer Christian 2001 Rhon-Rennsteig-Sparkasse 3 km 10:15.84 +59.76
7 118 Haase Axel 1959 Kreissparkasse Anhalt-Bitterfeld 3 km 11:28.98  +2:12.90
8 117 Gerlach Frieder 1958 DekaBank 3 km 12:04.40 +2:48.32
9 21 Estel Hendrik 1975 Erzgebirgssparkasse 3 km 13:06.94  +3:50.86
10 226 Triebel Jens 1969 Rhon-Rennsteig-Sparkasse 3 km 13:11.85 +3:55.77
1 220 Groschel Heiko 1966 Rhon-Rennsteig-Sparkasse 3 km 13:33.43  +4:17.35
12 120 Zobirei Ralf 1951 Rhén-Rennsteig-Sparkasse 3 km 14:27.59 +5:11.51
13 217 Weiberg Marc 1983 Sparkasse Rosenheim-Bad Aibling 3 km 14:52.31  +5:36.23
14 115 Gerecke Gunter 1955 SV Sparkassenversicherung 3 km 15:34.56  +6:18.48
15 223 Meyer Roberto 1980 Erzgebirgssparkasse 3 km 15:49.17  +6:33.09
16 74 Fiedler Mirko 1971 Erzgebirgssparkasse 3 km 16:24.15  +7:08.07
17 228 Seliger Falk 1979 Sparkasse Jena-Saale-Holzland 3 km 16:40.95 +7:24.87
18 213 Witt Tobias 1979 Kreissparkasse Anhalt-Bitterfeld 3 km 16:47.27 +7:31.19
19 229 Viola Andre 1973 Erzgebirgssparkasse 3 km 17:02.27 +7:46.19
20 214 Sehmisch Thomas 1970 Erzgebirgssparkasse 3 km 17:22.76  +8:06.68
21 212 Krause Hubert 1963 DKB AG 3 km 18:09.10 +8:53.02
22 116 Sidon Hans-Dieter 1948 Sparkasse Schweinfurt-HalRberge 3 km 20:22.78 +11:06.70
Zeitmessung: ALGE-TDC8001/TIMY/Transponder 03.02.2020 - 11:01:48 www.alge-timing.de
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